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LAPPAJARVEN KALAVEIKOT RY:N JARJESTAMAT
ONGINNAN ILTAKILPAILUT 20.6.2017 NYKALASSA

TULOKSET YHDISTETTY

ILPO HATANPAA
PEKKA MAKI

JORMA VARPULA
MATTI LAMMINEN
ARI KUIKKA

HILKKA VARPULA
PASI LANTELA
JAAKKO PURONVARSI
MATTI MANSIKKA-AHO
MIKKO LUOMA
OSKARI RENTOLA
JARKKO KNUUTTILA
MIKKO SOINI
ANELMA LAUKKA
JANNE LAHTI
MARTTI KUUSINIEMI
RAIJA RANTANEN
LASSE HAKOMAKI
VEIKKO KALLOKOSKI
PENTTI MATTILA
JYRI REINI

SARI SIPPOLA

MATTI MAJAHARJU
TARJA LAMMI

JUSSI LOIKKANEN
LILJA LANTELA
AIMO PYNTTARI
TAUNO LAUKKA

NUORET
TONI SALIMAKI

1172
1110
844
772
716
586
498
454
446
444
432
416
410
362
348
284
250
206
174
170
156
150
142
138
120
112
108
100

486



